printers, and office supplies.
Professional services, e.g. doctors, lawyers, accountants, including medical or sports massage
therapists licensed by the State of Florida pursuant to Subtitle 64B7. F.A.C.
Personal services, e.g. beauty salons, and spas
Restaurants less than two thousand five hundred (2,500) square feet in size with no drive-thru.
Laundry and dry cleaning establishments, self-service laundries (including coin-operated
laundry machines.
Offices
Indoor showrooms and sales, e.g. home improvements, vehicles with no outside sales lot.
Auction houses